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AWDis 240 T

NEW STYLE 2026

The AWDis 240 T is more than just oversized - it’s the statement piece your collection has
been waiting for. Boxy in silhouette with a boxy, on-trend fit, it’s colour-matched to pair
seamlessly with the iconic JH range, giving it versatility across any line-up.

Built with our Better Cotton PurePrint fabric, the 240 T delivers a premium print surface that
elevates embroidery, DTG, and screen print designs with clarity and precision. Side seams
and twin needle stitching details provide a durable finish, while the ribbed crew neck and
taped back neck maximise comfort and shape retention. With a size label only for easy
rebranding, the AWDis 240 T sets a new benchmark for oversized tees in the print and

Colours:

Arctic White
Atlantic Blue
Deep Black
Heather Grey
Moss Green
Natural Stone
New French Navy
Solid Charcoal

Sizes to fit:

embroidery market.

CMYK References
White
52/31/0/34
73/67/61/67
13/9/10/27
84/20/58/54
31/27/30/7
100/71/39/90
66/57/51/52

XS 32"
S 36"
M 40"
L 44"
XL 48"

Sizes

XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL



Fabric Name:

Fabric Content:

Fabric Weight:

Carton Qty:

Pack Qty:

Key Features:

Wash Care Instructions:

XXL 52"
3XL 56"

PurePrint 240

100% Better Cotton
90% Better Cotton, 10% Viscose - Heather Grey

240gsm

36

Boxy, oversized fit

Colour matched to the JH range

Side seams

Size label only, for easy rebranding
Better Cotton PurePrint fabric

Surface excellent for print or embroidery
Taped back neck

Ribbed crew neck

Twin needle stitching details

WX AR

Wash dark colours separately







